SOBOTA W CIESZYNIE

ISM

XIX Miedzynarodowe Zawody Plywackie
0 Puchar MTP Delfin Cieszyn
Cieszyn, 2-4-2016

Statystyka medalowa

Wszystkie konkurencje

OO WN B

20.
21.
22.
23.

25.
26.

. Omega Olkusz

. Ukp ,,Unia" Oswiecim

. Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata

. UKS Victoria Kozy

. KU AZS PWSZ Raciborz
. Plavecky Klub Zlin

UKS Salmo Zory

. UKS Ondraszek Bielsko - Biata
. CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gdérnicza
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Muks Gilus gilowice

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

TZ Tfinec

Aqualeader Kyiv

Klub Olimpijczyka Mystowice

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slgs104711

UKS Aligator Gorzyce
GDSE Salgétarjan

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Hobby Sport Kietrz

UKS Aquatica Pawtowice
Delfin Cieszyn

LSK Frydek-Mistek

Uks Shark Rudna

KS Pigtka Chorzéw
Plavecky oddil Frydek-Mistek
KS "Gornik" Sosnowiec
Ukp Ruda Slaska

03306
01006
04811
03411

ZLiN

02811
04411
02711
02211
00207

01811

MAL
01207
01211
01511
LSKFM
02201

POFM
02111
01411

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
UKR
POL
POL
POL
HUN
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL

Mezczyzn
Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy
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Wszystkie
Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Razem

8 6 6 20
7 2 1 10
5 4 2 11
4 - 3 7
3 4 1 8
3 3 - 6
3 3 - 6
3 2 1 6
2 4 - 6
2 3 2 7
2 1 3 6
2 1 1 4
2 - 2 4
1 3 1 5
1 1 7 9
1 1 - 2
1 - 3 4
1 - 1 2
1 - 1 2
- 5 5 10
- 2 4 6
- 2 3 5
-2 -2
-2 -2
-1 -1
- -2 2
- -2 2

Obstuga zawodéw: tukasz Widzik
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